
Day 1  (14th June)

09:30-09:50 

09:50-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:05-12:05

12:15-14:00 

Adam Bradley, 
AI moral agency

Coffee Break (12/F)
Joe Roussos, 
Unawareness, longtermism and 
pure time discounting

16:20-17:20

Day 2  (15th June)

09:15-09:30

10:35-11:35

11:40-12:40

12:45-14:00

Snow Li and Takuya Niikawa,
Phenomenology of caring for 
loved ones with Dementia

15:00-15:15

15:15-16:15

HKCRC–Mimir–P.I.E.

and the

Ethics,
Technology,

Future

Workshop on

14th - 15th June, 2024
(SAT)

Hybrid, MPL130567, 13/F, M+, West Kowloon Cultural District
and Zoom: lingnan.zoom.us/j/91923328554  

(FRI)

Venue

Directions

VISIT  |  mplus.org.hk/en/plan-your-visit/
or CALL  |  (852) 2616 8685

(852) 2616 7445 / (852) 2616 7488
hkcrc@LN.edu.hk

All are welcome!

Refreshment (12/F) and opening

Welcoming speech by HKCRC Director

Anders Sandberg, 
Law, AI, and Leviathan

Eiji Maruyama and Takuya Niikawa, 
Privacy of smart glasses.

Lunch

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-16:15

Song Fei, 
Risk imposition and sequence

09:30-10:30

Refreshment (12/F)

Julia Mosquera, 
Accidental panspermia: animal 
population ethics in space.

Julia Adler, 
The effects of climate change 
on democracy

Adam Gibbons
Epistocracy and the Problem of 
Political Capture

Lunch

14:00-15:00

Coffee Break (12/F)
Karim Jebari, 
What is the value of animal welfare? 

mailto:hkcrc@LN.edu.hk
https://www.mplus.org.hk/en/plan-your-visit/
https://lingnan.zoom.us/j/91923328554

