









14th - 15th June, 2024

Hybrid, MPL130567, 13/F, M+, West Kowloon Cultural District and Zoom: lingnan.zoom.us/j/91923328554

Directions

VISIT | mplus.org.hk/en/plan-your-visit/ or CALL | (852) 2616 8685

Dav	1		
Dav		(14th	June)

Day 2 (15th June)

09:30-09:50	Refreshment (12/F) and opening	09:15-09:30	Refreshment (12/F)
09:50-10:00	Welcoming speech by HKCRC Director	09:30-10:30	Julia Mosquera, Accidental panspermia: animal population ethics in space.
10:00-11:00	Anders Sandberg, Law, Al, and Leviathan	10:35-11:35	Julia Adler, The effects of climate change on democracy
11:05-12:05	Eiji Maruyama and Takuya Niikawa, Privacy of smart glasses.	11:40-12:40	Adam Gibbons Epistocracy and the Problem of Political Capture
12:15-14:00	Lunch	12:45-14:00	Lunch
14:00-15:00	Adam Bradley, Al moral agency	14:00-15:00	Snow Li and Takuya Niikawa, Phenomenology of caring for loved ones with Dementia
15:00-15:15	Coffee Break (12/F)	15:00-15:15	Coffee Break (12/F)
15:15-16:15	Joe Roussos, Unawareness, longtermism and pure time discounting	15:15-16:15	Karim Jebari, What is the value of animal welfare?
16:20-17:20	Song Fei, Risk imposition and sequence		
12:15-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:00-15:15 15:15-16:15	Privacy of smart glasses. Lunch Adam Bradley, Al moral agency Coffee Break (12/F) Joe Roussos, Unawareness, longtermism and pure time discounting Song Fei,	12:45-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:00-15:15	Epistocracy and to Political Capture Lunch Snow Li and Take Phenomenology loved ones with Direct Coffee Break (12) Karim Jebari,

Department of

Philosophy



